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PROJECT INFORMATION APPROVAL STAMP
Project: Notes:
Address:

Contractor:

Engineer:

Date:

Approved             Approved as Noted           Not Approved           

Materials/Finishes: T-304 Stainless Steel (212DIPSS) T-316 Stainless Steel (212DIPSX)

Variants: N/A

Service: Designed for the suspension of cold pipe lines or hot pipe lines where no 
insulation is required.

Approvals: N/A
Ordering: Specify figure number, finish and pipe size

Notes: Normally used with Fig. 13 weldless eye nut, Fig 26 eyerod or Fig. 26W 
welded eyerod.

PIPE
SIZE

PIPE
OD

BOLT
F

B C D WGT
EACH
(lbs)

MAX
REC
LOAD
(lbs)

4
6
8

10

4.80
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